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Tenant Satisfaction Survey 2023/4 — Breakdown of Results

PART ONE: TENANT PERCEPTION MEASURES

TPO1: Overall Satisfaction (67%)

Very Dissatisfied

8%
Fairly Dissatisfied
12%

Neither
13%

Fairly Satisfied
33%

TP02: Satisfaction with Repairs (67%)

Very Satisfied
34%

P

Very Dissatisfied
13%

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%

Neither
11%

Fairly Satisfied
28%

Very Satisfied
39%
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TPO3: Satisfaction with time taken to complete most recent
repair (66%)

Very Dissatisfied
16%

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%

Neither
9%

Very Satisfied
40%

Fairly Satisfied
26%

TPOA4: Satisfaction that the home is well-maintained (65%)

Very Dissatisfied
13%

Fairly Dissatisfied
10%

Very Satisfied
35%

Neither
12%

Fairly Satisfied
30%
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TPO5: Satisfaction that the home is safe (72%)

Very Dissatisfied
10%
L —— J

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%
Neither
9%

Fairly Satisfied
32%

Very Satisfied
40%

|

TPOG6: Satisfaction that the landlord listens to and acts upon
tenants' views (53%)

Very Dissatisfied
21%

Very Satisfied
27%

Fairly Dissatisfied
12%

Neither Fairly Satisfied
14% 26%
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TPO7: Satisfaction that the landlord keeps tenants informed
about things that matter to them (74%)

Very Dissatisfied
8%

1|

Fairly Dissatisfied
7%

Neither
11%

Very Satisfied
37%

Fairly Satisfied
37%

TP0O8: Agreement that the landlord treats tenants fairly and
with respect (71%)

Strongly Disagree
6%

Disagree
6%

Neither
17%

W

Agree
43%

Strongly Agree
28%
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TPO9: Satisfaction with landlord's approach to handling
complaints (38%)

Very Satisfied
15%

Fairly Satisfied
23%

Very Dissatisfied
32%

Fairly Dissatisfied
16%

Neither
14%

TP10: Satisfaction that landlord keeps communal areas clean and
well-maintained (74%)

Very Dissatisfied
7%

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%
- Very Satisfied
Neither 40%
10%

Fairly Satisfied
34%
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TP11: Satisfaction that the landlord makes a positive
contribution to neighbourhoods (70%)

Very Dissatisfied
8%

Fairly Dissatisfied

6%
Neither
16%

Fairly Satisfied
36%

TP12: Satisfaction with landlord's approach to handling antisocial
behaviour (67%)

Very Satisfied
34%

Very Dissatisfied
13%

Very Satisfied

29%

Fairly Satisfied
38%

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%

Neither
11%
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PART TWO: ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS

Satisfaction that the City of London is easy to deal with (69%)

Very Dissatisfied
8%

Fairly Dissatisfied
9%
Neither
14%

Fairly Satisfied
34%

Satisfaction with service provided by the estate office (69%)

Very Satisfied
35%

Very Dissatisfied
14%

Fairly Dissatisfied
7%
Neither

10%

Fairly Satisfied
33%
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Very Satisfied
36%




Housing Management and Almshouses Sub-Committee
17 April 2024
Tenant Satisfaction Survey Results — Appendix One

Do you currently struggle with paying your rent or service
charge?

Prefer not to say
9%

| am worried about the
future |

Yes
11%

10%

No
70%

Do you currently struggle with paying household bills (not fuel)

Prefer not to say
10%

Yes
23%
I'm worried about the
future
15%

No
52%
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Do you currently struggle with paying utility/fuel bills?

Prefer not to say
9%

Yes
26%

I'm worried about the
future
18%

No
47%



